Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/19/2024 09:00 AM | Strike PO:

05/19/2024 04:39 PM | Delivery Shipping Address:
Live Love Play
744 S. Glendale Ave #1
Glandale Ca 91205

Description
General
. Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - Pink
s
LA 48"D x 22'H
/ /! !\\:
8 Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink
VI 14"W x 14'L x 22"H
ai
) | |
Dining Tables - Kids - Oval
(1)36"Wx 71"L x 24"H - (1) 3640 I W72aK 1 %2840 I H
) Garden Props - Tilting Umbrella 9' - Brown Wood
f X 3 Pink with Flowers
4 3-Orange- Yellow Polkadots
9"Diam Round x 8.19'H - Cover Color Upon Request
Garden Props - Umbrella Stand - Bronce Finish
In Off white
21.7"Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 Ibs.
Services

Delivery Install and Pick up

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 07/19/2024 @ 02:45 PM PST

IN-0007424

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
2 $50.00 T
25 $12.00 T
2 $50.00 T
6 $100.00 T
6 $0.00 T
1 $300.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$100.00

$300.00

$100.00

$600.00

$0.00

$300.00

$1,100.00
$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,100.00)
$300.00
($0.00)
$300.00
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