

**05/19/2024** 09:00 AM | Strike **05/19/2024** 04:39 PM | Delivery

PO: Shipping Address: Live Love Play 744 S. Glendale Ave #1 Glandale Ca 91205 Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - Pink 48"D x 22"H	2	\$50.00	Т	\$100.00
	Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink 14"W x 14"L x 22"H	25	\$12.00	Т	\$300.00
	Dining Tables - Kids - Oval (1) 36"W x 71"L x 24"H - (1) 36â\[ \text{N} \text{ W} 72â\[ \text{N} \text{\$\mathbb{L}\$} 28â\[ \text{N} \text{ H}	2	\$50.00	Т	\$100.00
	Garden Props - Tilting Umbrella 9' - Brown Wood 3 Pink with Flowers 3-Orange- Yellow Polkadots 9"Diam Round x 8.19'H - Cover Color Upon Request	6	\$100.00	Т	\$600.00
	Garden Props - Umbrella Stand - Bronce Finish In Off white 21.7"Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 lbs.	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	Delivery Install and Pick up	1	\$300.00		\$300.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:		\$1,100.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$300.00
Please ready the contract and sign it		Wear & Tear (0.00%):			\$0.00
Notes		Packing (0.00%):			\$0.00
		Taxes (tax excempt): Discounts:			\$0.00 (\$1,100.00)
		Total:			(\$1,100.00)
		Payments:			(\$0.00)
		Balance:			(+)